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235
262
234
272
18
348
255
165
207
128
157
218
86
166
223
337
205
141
107
135
228
380
276
310
163
82
281
79
28
180
101
244
197
146
185
120
16
340
198
361
311
129
1009
202
357
93
92
108
381
339
149
77

Nombre

IGNACIO

JUAN LUIS
DAVID
ALBERTO
ANGEL

JOSE

JUAN ANTONIO
TONO

MIGUEL ANGEL
JUAN CARLOS
JOSE VICENTE
JESUS

PEDRO JOAQUIN
ESTEBAN
OSCAR

MIGUEL ANGEL
LUCAS
ALFONSO
ROBERTO
ALBERTO
MIGUEL
CARLOS
ALBERTO
RUBEN

JUAN LUIS
ELIAS
ANTONIO

JOSE CARLOS
VICTOR MANUEL
ROBERTO
ISMAEL

ANGEL

LUIS ALBERTO
JuLIo
FEDERICO JOSE
FERNANDO
JOSE FRANCISCO
ESTEBAN
RUBEN

JUAN ANTONIO
JUAN CARLOS
GASPAR

ANA

DAVID
DIONISIO

JOSE JAVIER
DAVID
FRANCISCO
FRANCSCO
JOSE LUIS
OSCAR
ARTURO

Apellidos

LOPEZ MORANCHEL
MATA BLANCO

LOPEZ JIMENEZ

MUELA MARTIN
JIMENEZ BARRERA
SORIANO

MARTIN RONCERO
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
HERNANDO ARAGON
ENCABO MAIZ

GARCIA GARCIA
JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ
CANADA CALLE
GARCIA SIGUENZA
JIMENEZ SAEZ
SANCHEZ MOYA
HERNANDEZ SESMA
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ
CORBO MARTIN
ESTEBAN GARCIA
LLEDO BLANCO
GONZALEZ NIEBLA
MURNOZ HERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ DE LA IGLESIA
GARCIA PEREZ

CALVO MORENO
NEVADO MARIN
CALDERON PEREZ
RAFAEL CALDERON
GONZALEZ BLAZQUEZ
CERVANTES ALVAREZ
MARTIN BAUTISTA
GUTIERREZ ALMARZA
FIGUEIRA GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ LUMBRERAS
DIAZ BLANCO

IGLESIAS MARTIN
SANCHEZ-ROLDAN MARTINEZ
GUTIERREZ GALAN
VALENZUELA LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO
ENCINAR PEREZ.
BURGOS ACUNA
HERNANDEZ CAPITAN
TORRALVO MANZANO
CASAS VIELA

CASAS VIELA

CORNEJO JIMENEZ
GARCIA ALVAREZ
SANCHEZ-MANZANO GARCIA
GALINDO APRAIZ
CABRERO MARTIN
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:21:09
:21:49
:25:13
:25:30
126:22
:27:30
:27:42
:28:29
:28:39
:29:06
:29:06
:29:16
:30:17
:30:55
:31:37
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:31:58
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132:21
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299
118
64
350
113
104
85
1001

131
314
136
189
302
170
313
291
126
14
35
177
316
354
19
220
1025
280
112
334
356
219
1034
351
322
370
192
186
54
42
29
345
174
84
176
222
260
221
71
70
273
358
344
287
178

MIGUEL ANGEL
MIGUEL ANGEL
JOSE ANGEL
SERGIO
FRANCISCO

J. ALFONSO
JUAN CARLOS
NINFA

PABLO

ANGEL

LUIS ALBERTO
CRISTIAN
ALEJANDRO JOSE
FELICISIMO
HECTOR

JOSE ANTONIO
JOSE

LUIS

CARLOS
PEDRO
FRANCISCO JOSE
ENRIQUE
JORGE

JULIAN

PEDRO
MERCEDES
CHEMA

JOSE MARIA
JESUS

JAVIER
MIGUEL ANGEL
AURORA

LUIS

RAUL
ANTONIO
CARLOS
ESTEBAN
JUANMA

RAUL
BERNARDO
DAVID
ANTONIO
ENRIQUE
PAKO

JOSE MIGUEL
IVAN

LUIS A.
CARLOS
FELIPE
CARLOS
FERNANDO
SHINICHI
ADRIAN
HERNAN

PEREZ NIETO

DE SANCHO GARCIA
ARRANZ SANZ
TELLADO LOPEZ
CRESPO CASTEJON
CILLERO PEREZ
CANOYRA CASTROVERDE
QUEVEDO QUEVEDO
CABALLO BALDOMINOS
ENCINAS PEREZ
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
ESTEBAN TRUJILLANO
GONZALEZ SANZ
PRIETO RODRIGUEZ
GARROSA DEL RIO
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
PENA TEJERO

DIEZ ROBLA
GALVACHE OLIVER
SERRANO ALONSO
GOMEZ MARTIN

ROMO HERNANDEZ
TINAQUERO GONZALEZ
LEVA SANCHEZ
JIMENEZ MUNOZ
GOMEZ OLMEDO
NAVARRO HERNANDO .
CRESPO CASTEJON
SANCHEZ GARCIA
TOMAS GOMEZ
JIMENEZ JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ SANCHEZ
TENA BLAZQUEZ

RUIZ ARGANDA
ZABALLOS GONZALEZ
GUERRA CRESPO
GONZALEZ MORENO
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ
UBEDA GARCIA

RAMOS MENDO
SERRADA PARIENTE
GOMEZ CALVO

CANO BELLIDO
GOMEZ GOMEZ
JIMENEZ ROA
MARTINEZ CASTRO
JIMENEZ OLIVAR
BENITO RAMOS
BENITO RAMOS
MURNOZ DIAZ

TORRES RODRIGUEZ
SASAKI

PATO GARCIA
GONZALEZ ARANDILLA
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98
246
74
379
250
318
267
162
338
315
66
55
62
266
171
139
164
240
369
102
15
375
329
1046
116
145
327
72
96
374
103
1041
188
252
229
134
378
367
80
193
239
200
335
1026
242
278
346
175
151
23
371
69
295
117

ENRIQUE
CARLOS

FRANCISCO JAVIER

EMILIO
JESUS
DANIEL
ANTONIO
JAVIER
AURELIO
OSCAR
JOSE ANTONIO
PEDRO
SANTIAGO
EDGARDO
JAVIER
SERGIO
OSCAR
VALERIANO

FRANCISCO JAVIER

JUAN ANTONIO
DANIEL

JUAN CARLOS
JUAN

ROSA MARIA
DAVID
JOAQUIN
FERNANDO
ENRIQUE
FELIPE

FERNANDO JOSE

JESUS

AINOA
DANIEL

LUIS ALFONSO
FRANCISCO
JAVIER

JOSE CARLOS
ANGEL LUIS
SERGIO
MANUEL JESUS
JOSE LUIS
RICARDO
ANIBAL
SANDRA
RAUL

JOSE ANDRES
DIEGO
DANIEL
SERGIO

FCO CARLOS
JUSTO

JESUS
CARLOS
TEODORO

CERDENO GOMEZ

MARTIN DE LA SIERRA RODRIGUEZ

BLAZQUEZ MARTIN
DIAGO PEREZ
MARTIN HERNANDEZ
RUESCA PACHECO
MOLANO GARCIA
GARCIA PENA
SANCHEZ TRUJILLO
RODRIGUEZ YUSTE
ASUAR VAZQUEZ
ALVAREZ SALCEDO
APARICIO

MIRENNA PAREDES
GASCUENA ROMERO
FERNANDEZ DEL POZO
GARCIA RAMIREZ
MACIAS ARAUJO
YESTERA RODRIGUEZ
CHAMORRO CAPA
GARCIA MONGE
RAMIREZ SANCHEZ
SAMPEDRO NAVAS
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
DE ANCOS CERRILLO
FERNANDEZ ZAZO
SALAS GONZALEZ
BENITO VILLAR
CASTRO VEGAS
ALVAREZ DEL RiO
CID GONZALEZ
POLO SANCHEZ
GONZALEZ SANTANA
MARTIN LOPEZ
LOPEZ CANO
ESPINOSA GARCIA
CAMPOS REGALADO
VILLEGAS MARTIN
CALVE SALOBRAL
GUERRERO CABEZA
LUQUE GARCIA
HERNANDEZ ACERA
SANCHEZ GARCIA
GONZALEZ GIL
MARIA BARRENO
MURNOZ PENA
SERRANO CAMPOS
GOMEZ CANO
GARCIA ALONSO
MONTERO MARTIN
ZAMARRO SACRISTAN
BAS RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ LORAO

DE DIEGO LOBO
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21
212
213
214
215

122
1018
12
154
309
268
209
46
194
211
81
203
265
51
308
301
110
181
184
1027
245
41
148
282
105
37
1052
1039
115
83
182
160
254
130
1044
95
230

119
208
50
297
204
147
169
1015
214
10
253
274
159
365
366
173

FELIX
ANITA
JOSE VICENTE
RAMON
OSCAR
JOSE
RAUL
JUAN
ROBERTO
ROMAN
ANGEL

MANUEL FRANCISCO

VICTOR
JOSE JAVIER
SALVADOR
PEDRO
NICOLAS
CANDIDO
GERMAN
MARTA
CARLOS

JUAN CARLOS
DAVID

JOSE LUIS
JUAN CARLOS
LUIS

LETICIA
YOLANDA
JOSE
EUSTORGIO
JUAN MIGUEL
JAVIER
FRANCISCO
LUIS CARLOS
RITA
FRANCISCO
PACO

JUAN LUIS
JUAN

JAIME
FRANCISCO
MANUEL

JUAN AGUSTIN
JOSE LUIS
JESUS MANUEL
GEMA

DIEGO
MIGUEL
FERNANDO
FRANCISCO JOSE
JUAN ANTONIO
ALBERTO
ROBERTO
IGNACIO

DIAZ JIMENEZ
FULLER

GALA MOLINA

GARCIA BLAZQUEZ
RODRIGUEZ BELTRAN
MONFORT PATROCINIO
HERRERO RODRIGUEZ
VERA SEQUEIROS
GUERRERO MARTINEZ
IGLESIAS AMARO
CALVO GARCIA
HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
MINGOTE PALOMARES
ALMOHALLA DE LA FUENTE
RIVAS GARCIA

PLAZA GARCIA
CORTES MANERO
GONZALEZ CABALLERO
GONZALEZ LABRADOR
GRANDE VICENTE
MARTIN DE DIEGO
TORRES MEZCUA
GALAN MARTIN

OLIVA MEDIERO
COMINO HERRANZ
TAPIA FUENTES
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
MARCHANTE FIGUEROA
CUBAS MORAN

CALVO VIRGOS
GONZALEZ DAVILA
GARCIA IZQUIERDO
MARTIN MUROZ
ENCINAR SANCHEZ
ROBLEDO MARTIN
CASTRILLO LARRETA
LOPEZ CIMAS

BLANCO RAMOS

DIAZ BAILE

HERRAEZ

ALCALDE CABERO
PEREZ MARTIN
HERNANDEZ SANCHON
GALAN CABILLA
GARCINUNO MARTIN
ENCINAS IBARRA
JARA

CUBERO SANCHEZ
MARTIN MARTIN
MUNOZ GARCIA
GARCIA GONZALEZ
VILLAR CID

VILLAR PORDOMINGO
GIL JIMENEZ
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TOMAS

JUAN ANTONIO
CARLOS

JUAN

HOMERO
MONTSERRAT
MAITE
ANTONIO ROBERTO
JOSE VICENTE
MIGUEL ANGEL
JORGE
FRANCISCO
ROBERTO
JOSE VICENTE
JESUS ALBERTO
JOSE VICENTE
MANUEL
SILVIA

OLGA

RAFAEL
CARLOS

PABLO

MARIO

JAVIER
ALVARO
EDUARDO
JOSE RAMON
PEDRO

ELENA
FERNANDO
ROBERTO
RAUL

SAUL

MIGUEL
MIGUEL ANGEL
MARIA DEL CARMEN
NURIA

JUAN

PEDRO

JOSE ANGEL
YOLANDA
ANGEL DAVID
SANDRA

DAVID
ROBERTO
EDUARDO
DAVID

MARIA LUISA
EMILIO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
ROBERTO
VALENTIN
JORGE
FELICIANO

DIAZ RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA BALLESTER
SANCHEZ RIVAS

GARCIA NAVARRO
VALENCIA GARCIA
SANCHEZ DE LAS MATAS
MANZANO PENA
FERNANDEZ GARCIA
ESCUDERO MARTIN
ESCUDERO MARTIN

CASERO MARTIN-BUITRAGO
SAAVEDRA AURRECOECHEA

CORDERO GONZALEZ
VELAZQUEZ RUIZ
LOPEZ LLORENTE
VELAZQUEZ MEJIAS
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
SUAREZ HERNANDEZ
CENTENO

FERNANDEZ APARICIO
VILLENA MORALES
COVARRUBIAS HERRERA
RUIZ ARGANDA
DONAMARIA HERNANDEZ
IZQUIERDO DE CASTRO
MARTIN VEGA
MELLADO VICO
AGUILAR GUTIERREZ
POPESCU

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
PENA MUNOZ

GARCIA GOMEZ

MARTIN FERNANDEZ
SEGOVIA HIDALGO
LOPEZ DEL AMO

BARGUENO DIAZ-VILLAREJO

RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
AMARILLA BANARES
FAJARDO LOPEZ
CACHINERO FERNANDEZ
RODRIGO GARIJO
LOPEZ SANZ
TENGONOFF

LAIZ CARRION

MARTIN FUENTES
GONZALEZ SOLA
GAYOL PINTADO
ARRIBA SANCHEZ

PEREZ RICOTE

JIMENEZ CARRETERO
TOBAR CASCON

MARTIN FERNANDEZ
MARTIN TOME

LOPEZ JIMENEZ
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321
1016
1059
32

44
306
227
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279
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382

22
24
21
13
31

1029
168
352

87

CARLOS

JOSE MARIA
JUAN ALFREDO
ORLANDO
JOAQUIN
CARMEN

JESUS

JOSE IGNACIO
JOSE

MANUEL JOSE
CRISTIAN
ANTONIO JESUS
MIGUEL ANGEL
JUAN ANGEL
JUAN ANTONIO
MARIA

JANET
ANTONIO
DAVID
JONATHAN
TAMARA
ANGEL
IGNACIO
ESTHER
CARLOS
JORGE

LUIS ANTONIO
CARLOS
NIEVES

OSCAR

JOSE CARLOS
DAVID

IRENE

DAVID
CAROLINA
MAYTE

JULIO SALVADOR

DAVID
DANIEL
INAKI
ENRIQUE
SUSANA
JOSE LUIS
ALEJANDRO
JOSE
FRANCISCO
JESUS
ANGELO
JUAN
PABLO
LAURA
PABLO
AUSTIN
HUGO ANTONIO

ANGUITA RUIZ
GARCIA-BORDALLO BEAMONTE
DIAZ MUNOZ

ORTIZ GAMEZ
INFIESTA MORENO
FERNANDEZ DE LA FUENTE
JIMENEZ CHAMORRO
CASAS SAN MILLAN
PERELLO OCAMPOS
SANCHEZ BOGAJO
BERGA CELMA

CASADO GARCIA
ZARCO GAZAPO
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA ARRABE
SPENCER MURRAY
ALONSO GARCIA
FERNANDEZ ILLERA
MARTIN HERNANDEZ
HERMANDEZ GARCIA
REDONDO FDEZ.-REBOLLOS
RUIZ ALVAREZ
GONZALEZ NARANJO
PEREZ DEL OTERO
PAVON GONZALEZ
GALLEGO MARTINEZ
MERINO GARRIDO
HERREROS RAMON
GARCIA ARGUMOSA
GASTELUT SAN FELIPE
ANDRES ARIAS

ARENAL DUQUE

RUIZ ARGANDA
ESCUDERO PASCUAL

VALIENILC JIMENECZ UE LUD
Al ANIEC

SANCHEZ PRADO
BLANCO DE LA FUENTE
VELASCO CALVO
RAMIREZ DE ARELLANO RUIZ
LAPIDO CHICA

RUIZ ARGANDA
MUROZ RAMIREZ

PIREZ GARCIA
TARAVILLA APARICIO
MESON PEREZ
MONTOYA ROMERO
MEDINA BERMEJO
GALINDO MORENO
SANCHEZ BARBAS
HERRERA SANTANA
GARCINUNO GARCIA
THORNTON

CARMONA FRANCO
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MANUEL
ALBERTO
JESUS

NURIA

JULIAN

PABLO
SERGIO

LUISA

LUIS
ANTONIO

M? DE LOS REYES
LAURA

PURI

MIRIAN

JOSE MARIA
ANTONIO
ELENA

ANGEL
JAVIER

JESUS

JULIAN

JESUS

CARLOS

JOSE ANTONIO
JOSE LUIS
JOSE LUIS
ISRAEL

JORGE

JOSE LUIS
JUAN ALBERTO
M2 JOSE
SUSANA
ADRIAN
FERNANDO
JOSE MIGUEL
BEATRIZ

ALCALDE TOBAJAS
ALAMINOS FERNANDEZ
LOSA LOPEZ
RONCERO GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ ARROYO
DIEGO PINTO
TORRALBA AMBRONA
LURUENA SANCHEZ
ARTEAGA NIETO
PUERTA ARIAS
TELLEZ SANCHEZ
GOMEZ GUTIERREZ
CUADRADO CURTO
NIETO DEL VALLE
CEBOLLADA CALVINO
SIERRA MARTINEZ
SERRANO

PEREZ GARCIA
ANDRES ANTON
VILLALBA CUADRADO
RONDA PEREZ
PUENTE RODRIGUEZ
HERRERO TAPIA
GARCIA DE LA HOZ
GUTIERREZ AGUILERA
PEREZ CARCELLER
MUROZ GOMEZ
ARAUJO BLAZQUEZ
CRUZ BARROSO
SANCHEZ MORENO
JIMENEZ LLANOS
JIMENEZ CHAMORRO
RUIZ YECORA

LOPEZ MORENO
CRESPO CASERO
RUIZ ARGANDA
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